Connectors and others
Revision: XI/13
m12x04d-mcx_d_en_100
M12x04D-MC/x
Ethernet cable connectors
AMiT, spol. s r.o., Naskové 1100/3, 150 00  PRAGUE, Czech Republic Technical support: support@amit.cz
Tel.: +420 222 780 100, +420 222 781 516, Fax: +420 222 782 297 Tel.: +420 549 210 276, +420 549 210 403
e-mail: amit@amit.cz www.amit.cz/support

Dimensions (w × h × d) (41.3 × 19.5 × 19.5) mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
M12F04D-MC/A M12 socket, 4 pins, metal hood, AWG 24 to 28
M12M04D-MC/A M12 plug, 4 pins, metal hood, AWG 24 to 28
M12F04D-MC/B M12 socket, 4 pins, metal hood, AWG 22 to 26
M12M04D-MC/B M12 plug, 4 pins, metal hood, AWG 22 to 26
M12F04D-MC/C M12 socket, 4 pins, metal hood, AWG 20 to 24
M12M04D-MC/C M12 plug, 4 pins, metal hood, AWG 20 to 24
M12F04D-MC/D M12 socket, 4 pins, metal hood, AWG 18 to 22
M12M04D-MC/D M12 plug, 4 pins, metal hood, AWG 18 to 22
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
19,5 1
,4
3
7
,0
19,4
1
0
,0
3
2
,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2
,5
2
,5
2
,5
2
,5
M12F04D-MC/x M12M04D-MC/x
Connectors and others
Revision: XI/13
m12x04d-mcx_d_en_100
M12x04D-MC/x